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Reference No./Letter No............ Academic Calendar 2025-2026

Date20)3/257..

Affliction no 1031453

April 2025

- Welcome Ceremony For Students

*2 - Farth Day Celebration

Drowing Competition (Theme Buased)

Monthly Test (Class 1" - 99
Aprl 1o 307

April 2025

W) - Teachers Meeting

June 2025
sehool Reopen For Teachers
l6 - School Reopen For Students (Class - 6™ 1o 9')
Art & Craft Competition
(Class - 67" to 9™)
July 2025
Ul - Doctor's Visit in the School
|5 - Cloth Bag Making Workshop (Class - 4 to 9'")

Hind: Skit { Class 3% to §™)

16 - Loo Festivity (Pre - Primary)
"Mo-|

217 July to 26" July 2025

August 2025
kughsh Spelling Competition
Rakhn Celebration

(Class Nurs o 5'")
Rakhi Making Competition
[ Class 6 o 9™
P.T. M. & Result Declaration of PT - 1
Monthly Test
Aug to 30" Aug 2025
' - Sports Day Celebration (Class - Nurs to 2%)
September 2025
fa=d) Py dm ufaarta
1 sy 6 to 9
Hindi
SA - 1

Sep to Y _\\L'g'l 225 [ KX

Contact No.- +91-78981

Story Telling Competition (Class 1™ - 5"

~

3/880,

Code: 51470
October 2025

11 -P.T.M. & Result Declaration of SA -1

(14 - Gandhi Jayanti related activity

18 - Diva Decoration & Rangoli Competition (Class |7 -9

24 -School! Reopen after Diwali Vacation

31 - General P.T.M

November 2025
08 - Debate Competition (Class 6" - 9™)
14 - Children’s Day Celebration
22 - Group Dance Competition (Class 1™ - 3')
Monthly Test (Class - 1" to 9"

26" Nov to 28'"" Nov 2025

December 2025
PT - 11
15 Dec to 23" Dec 2025
24 - Christmas Celebration Fancy Dress Competition
(Class - Pre-Primary)
Winter Vacation

31" Dec 2025 to 4™ Jan 2026

January 2026
03 - School Reopen
10 - P.T.M. & Result Declaration of PT - 11
17 - Educational Tour (Class - 5" to 9'")
24 - G.K. Quiz (Class 3" 10 6™)
13 - Kite Making & Lohri Celebration
Monthly Test (Class - 1" to 9'")
28™ Jan to 30™ Jan 2026

February 2026
(17 - Maths Quiz Competition (Class 6 - 9'")

28 - S¢ience Exhibition

March 2026

Haoli Vacauon
{4 Mar o O8 Mar 2026 /-’— VLR gcr NGl an

< idhya NIKeLed
SA - 11 < g Public \,rh}.l_l}. g Nowe
09" March to 20™ March 2026e pithen Gy

28" - P, T. M.

+91-8085671211, +91-7389957886

Email : bsvidhyaniketan2020@gmail.com, Website:-http://bspublicvidhyaniketanhighschool.in
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|__;,_N..:,_L__ Day Sﬂe B ! - Hohd’ay
1 ~ Tue, 01 Apr 2025 Aca ademic Year 2025 2026 / Phase - 17 Begmb
2 Sun, 06 Apr 2025 Ram Navami
‘ 3 Thu, 10 Apr 202:'3__ Wa]mvil ]ayantl____
4 Mon, 14 Apr 2025 Dr. B.R. Ambedkai Jayanti
i___f_u - ~ Fri, 18 Apr 2025 - __[_ - o Good rI_ILI 1y N
6 Wed, 30 Apr 2025

1 Mon, 12 May 2025

~ Parshuram Jayanti
Buddha Purnima ‘

E Thu, 29 May 2025

\’!ahamna Pratap Iamntl

Sat, 07 Jun 2025
Sun, 06 Jul 2025

Bakrid (Id-ul-Zuha)

Muharram

 Sat, Oiz_i\ug_Z()?_S _ ]
~ Fri, 15 Aug 2025
i Sat, 16 Aug 2025

1
|
|

|»—n|i-—-

Fri,5 Sep 2025 |

Raksha 'Baml_h.'u_{

Independence Day

Janmashtami
Milad-un-Nabi / Onam

01 Octto 03 Oct 2025

Gandhi ]avantt 7 IJuﬂehrd Vd[ mrm

B Tue, 07 Oct 2025 o
18 Oct to 23 Oct 2025

Maharishi Valmtkl me!r

Ileepawall Govar dhdn Pum Bhai Duj Vacation

Wed, 05 Nov 2025
Thu, 25 Dec 2025

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas Day

31 Dec 2025 to 04 Jan 2026

Winter Vacation

J[\J‘In—-‘b—l
|

Makar Sankranti / Pongal '

_ | Wed, 14 Jan 2026

Fri, 23 3 Jan 2026

~ Mon, 26 Jan 7()26
Sun, 15 Feb 2026

|
!

N | SR ‘ o

5

__Df_l _March to UEE l\-1_;_1Lch_ 2()26 |

Basant Panchami

Republic Day__ -
Maha Sl'u_i\-'ratri
Holi Vacation

|i f"
Prim‘:li'nal

B.S Lmln \’1dm“ 1\1 l[ n
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